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Code 
EAN 3EDSKPA*bahbie+

9 clés Torx® extra longues

DESCRIPTIF
Descriptif : 
Etui pivotant. 
Composition : 
- Torx® : T10-T15-T20-T25-T27-T30-T40-T45-T50. 
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Matière

acier

Numéro

T10 à T50

Type

Torx®

Type de clé

extra longue

Unité de mesure

métrique

Réf.

10718

Composition

N° Longueur
T10 90mm
T15 105mm
T20 110mm
T25 130mm
T27 145mm
T30 165mm
T40 185mm
T45 205mm
T50 230mm

Conditionnement

vrac


